
 

 

SPRING COMPETITION – 5 A SIDE SOCCER 
COMPETITION SYDNEY 2020 

 

R1: Monday 7th September 

R2: Monday 14th September 

R3: Monday 21st September 

R4: Monday 28th September 

R5: Monday 5th October 

R6: Monday 12th October 

R7: Monday 19th October 

R8: Monday 26th October 

R9: Monday 2nd November 

R10: Monday 9th November 

R11: Monday 16th November 

R12: Monday 23rd November 

R13: Monday 30th November 

R14: Monday 7th December 

Wet Weather Contingency: Monday 14th 

December 


